
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 164.8 160.0

2 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.3 140.0

3 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 159.0 135.0

4 Brylee Little Piper High School 164.3 130.0

5 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.0 125.0

6 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 164.2 120.0

7 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.8 115.0

8 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 164.7 115.0

9 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 161.8 110.0

10 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 160.2 105.0

11 Morgan Madsen Piper High School 160.0 100.0

12 Emma Carbajo Mill Valley High School 157.1 95.0

13 Genevieve Lindeman Eisenhower high school 162.5 90.0

14 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 159.2 80.0

15 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 156.4 0.0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 164.8 310.0

2 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.8 285.0

3 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 159.0 255.0

4 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 156.4 250.0

5 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 164.2 245.0

6 Brylee Little Piper High School 164.3 245.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.0 240.0

8 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 164.7 230.0

9 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 161.8 220.0

10 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 160.2 205.0

11 Emma Carbajo Mill Valley High School 157.1 200.0

12 Morgan Madsen Piper High School 160.0 160.0

13 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.3 155.0

14 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 159.2 155.0

15 Genevieve Lindeman Eisenhower high school 162.5 0.0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 156.4 195.0

2 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 164.8 195.0

3 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.8 160.0

4 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 159.0 155.0

5 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 160.2 155.0

6 Brylee Little Piper High School 164.3 155.0

7 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 164.2 135.0

8 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.0 125.0

9 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.3 120.0

10 Emma Carbajo Mill Valley High School 157.1 120.0

11 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 164.7 120.0

12 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 161.8 115.0

13 Morgan Madsen Piper High School 160.0 100.0

14 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 159.2 85.0

15 Genevieve Lindeman Eisenhower high school 162.5 85.0



Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 164.8 665.0 10

2 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.8 560.0 8

3 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 159.0 545.0 6

4 Brylee Little Piper High School 164.3 530.0 4

5 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 164.2 500.0 2

6 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.0 490.0 1

7 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 160.2 465.0 0

8 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 164.7 465.0 0

9 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 156.4 445.0 0

10 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 161.8 445.0 0

11 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.3 415.0 0

12 Emma Carbajo Mill Valley High School 157.1 415.0 0

13 Morgan Madsen Piper High School 160.0 360.0 0

14 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 159.2 320.0 0

15 Genevieve Lindeman Eisenhower high school 162.5 175.0 0

Womens 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 164.8 4.035

10 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.8 3.44

12 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 159.0 3.428

18 Brylee Little Piper High School 164.3 3.226

26 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 164.2 3.045

27 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.0 3.025

33 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 160.2 2.903

34 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 156.4 2.845

37 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 164.7 2.823



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

42 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 161.8 2.75

48 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.3 2.655

49 Emma Carbajo Mill Valley High School 157.1 2.642

63 Morgan Madsen Piper High School 160.0 2.25

69 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 159.2 2.01

80 Genevieve Lindeman Eisenhower high school 162.5 1.077


